

EXTRAORDINARY

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No.1722 CUTTACK, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2016/ASWINA 6, 1938

NOTICE

By virtue of an affidavit sworn before the Notary Public, Bhubaneswar on the 27th May 2016, I have changed my name from "Amit Patnaik" to "Amrit Kumar Pattanaik". Henceforth, I shall be known as Amrit Kumar Pattanaik for all purposes.

AMRIT KUMAR PATTANAIK



EXTRAORDINARY

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No.1722 CUTTACK, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2016/ASWINA 6, 1938

NOTICE

By virtue of an affidavit sworn before the Notary Public, Bhubaneswar on the 27th May 2016, I have changed my name from "Amit Patnaik" to "Amrit Kumar Pattanaik". Henceforth, I shall be known as Amrit Kumar Pattanaik for all purposes.

AMRIT KUMAR PATTANAIK